
Show #85781 (Becky Schooler): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/04/2017-03/05/2017)

1198. AQHA 240802: L1 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 343 Ms Flashy Krymsun Julia Sanderson Julia Sanderson

2 1002 Huntin Sum Chocolate Kristi Troell Kristi Troell

3 941 Sega Luck Jackie Marlow Alexandra T Marlow

4 230 Range To A Te Isabel Carmen Scobie Isabel Carmen Scobie

5 520 Dont Skip George Cheryl Mullikin Cheryl Mullikin

6 186 Dell Amigo Barbara T Popovich Barbara Popovich

7 912 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley

8 1270 Shesa Hotrodin Gal Elizabeth Tauber Elizabeth Tauber

9 1213 Rv Gifted Machine Ronnie Kent Vickie Kent

1199. NSBA S24082: NSBA Horsemanship Select Lvl 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 520 Dont Skip George Cheryl Mullikin Cheryl Mullikin

2 1213 Rv Gifted Machine Ronnie Kent Vickie Kent

1200. AQHA 3400: Amt Western Horsemanship - Novice - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1242 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Victoria Ingstad

2 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett

3 1005 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavery Jodie Radel

4 191 Reissued In Red Erika A Bennett John B Whitney

5 1004 Buster Browns A Star Rachel Mundell Mundell, Rachel

6 106 Love It In The Dark Jana Olsen Jana Olsen

7 1259 Hes Platnium Nicholas J Suft Nicholas J Suft

8 1151 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling

9 238 Heza Macs All Star Angela Marshall Angela Marshall

1201. NSBA SB3400: NSBA Nov. Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1242 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Victoria Ingstad

2 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett

3 1005 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavery Jodie Radel

4 191 Reissued In Red Erika A Bennett John B Whitney

5 106 Love It In The Dark Jana Olsen Jana Olsen

6 1259 Hes Platnium Nicholas J Suft Nicholas J Suft

7 1151 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling

1202. AQHA 240806: L3 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 18 (18 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1T 289 A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf Gayle Scharf

2T 117 Rockstar N The House Linda Coakley Linda Coakley

3T 1214 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent

4T 1248 The Hot Intern Philipp Roos Philipp Roos

5T 454 Lets Be Radical Rebecca Reid Borders Rebecca Borders

6T 121 The Monie Man Susan Wilson Susan Wilson

7T 128 Cracking The Code Dan Yeager Dan Yeager

8T 1098 No Question Im Lisa Neiberger Lisa Neiberger

9T 522 UF A Certain Star Laurel Champlin Laurel Champlin



Show #85781 (Lynda Danielson): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/04/2017-03/05/2017)

10T 1122 Slow Ridin Connie L Marvik Connie L Marvik

11T 902 Hez Pretty Extreme Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett

1203. AQHA 240803: L2 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1118 Toucht Kim Burrell Gutowski Kim Burrell Gutowski

2 75 Good Grief Grover Gordon McEachen Gordon McEachen

3 979 Good Lookin In Blue Susan Pennau Tate Briggs

4 1285 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer

5 413 Too Hot For Sleeping Lynda Gress Lynda Gress

6 543 Always Lazy Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss

7 287 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank

8 1281 AGR Zippin Wisely Melissa C Turner Melissa C Turner

9 422 No Doubt Im Best Laura L Irwin Laura L Irwin

1204. NSBA SB2408: NSBA Select Horsemanship - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 289 A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf Gayle Scharf

2 1214 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent

3 128 Cracking The Code Dan Yeager Dan Yeager

4 522 UF A Certain Star Laurel Champlin Laurel Champlin

5 902 Hez Pretty Extreme Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett

1205. AQHA 240003: L2 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1246 Imma American Made Andrea Kengis-foss Andrea Kengis-foss

2 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett

3 908 Flashs Radical Man Kara Sisco Kara Sisco

4 984 Leaguers Finale Shelly Germaine Aroy Germaine

5 116 Winkin For Chocolate Jodie Radel Jodie Radel

6 112 Good On The Range Brianna N Haeckl Brianna Haeckl

7 916 PF Shy Guy Carly Epp Carly Epp

8 864 Call Me Interested Samantha R Ihde Ihde Family Trust

9 553 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert

1206. AQHA 240006: L3 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 15 (15 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1T 126 The Company You Keep Angela Fox Angela Fox

2T 898 Stretch Machine Michelle M Forness Michelle M Johnson Forness

3T 329 The Perfect Kryme Angela H Wade Angela H Wade

4T 857 Krymsun Kryptonite Johnna Letchworth Johnna Letchworth

5T 307 Wearin Only Moonlite Lauren C Love Lauren C Love

6T 524 VS Costar Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs

7T 273 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

8T 1036 Invest Ina Machine Christina Szabados Chris Szabados

9T 226 Beter Late Thn Never Tiina H Volmer Tiina H Volmer

10T 1069 Made By Charlie Dan Carlson Patricia Carlson

1207. NSBA SB2400: NSBA Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 329 The Perfect Kryme Angela H Wade Angela H Wade



Show #85781 (Lynda Danielson): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/04/2017-03/05/2017)

2 307 Wearin Only Moonlite Lauren C Love Lauren C Love

3 524 VS Costar Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs

4 273 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz



Show #85782 (Doug Allen): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/04/2017-03/05/2017)

1198. AQHA 240802: L1 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1002 Huntin Sum Chocolate Kristi Troell Kristi Troell

2 230 Range To A Te Isabel Carmen Scobie Isabel Carmen Scobie

3 520 Dont Skip George Cheryl Mullikin Cheryl Mullikin

4 1270 Shesa Hotrodin Gal Elizabeth Tauber Elizabeth Tauber

5 941 Sega Luck Jackie Marlow Alexandra T Marlow

6 1288 Ima Radical Hour Christine Harrison Christine Harrison

7 912 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley

8 1213 Rv Gifted Machine Ronnie Kent Vickie Kent

9 343 Ms Flashy Krymsun Julia Sanderson Julia Sanderson

1199. NSBA S24082: NSBA Horsemanship Select Lvl 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 520 Dont Skip George Cheryl Mullikin Cheryl Mullikin

2 1213 Rv Gifted Machine Ronnie Kent Vickie Kent

1200. AQHA 3400: Amt Western Horsemanship - Novice - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1242 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Victoria Ingstad

2 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett

3 1259 Hes Platnium Nicholas J Suft Nicholas J Suft

4 426 RR Moonlite Miracle Alexandra Theresa Call Alexandra Theresa Call

5 1005 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavery Jodie Radel

6 106 Love It In The Dark Jana Olsen Jana Olsen

7 305 Demented Lover Alexa Bell Kelley And Alexa Bell

8 1151 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling

9 1004 Buster Browns A Star Rachel Mundell Mundell, Rachel

1201. NSBA SB3400: NSBA Nov. Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1242 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Victoria Ingstad

2 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett

3 1259 Hes Platnium Nicholas J Suft Nicholas J Suft

4 426 RR Moonlite Miracle Alexandra Theresa Call Alexandra Theresa Call

5 1005 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavery Jodie Radel

6 106 Love It In The Dark Jana Olsen Jana Olsen

7 1151 Shady Impulse Julie M Hoefling Julie M Hoefling

1202. AQHA 240806: L3 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 18 (18 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1T 1214 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent

2T 117 Rockstar N The House Linda Coakley Linda Coakley

3T 977 Hot Lil Assets Sharon Forbes-Hanks Sarah Forbes-Hanks

4T 121 The Monie Man Susan Wilson Susan Wilson

5T 1248 The Hot Intern Philipp Roos Philipp Roos

6T 1287 PR The Green Bay Lin Johnson Lin & Ken Johnson

7T 886 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgenson Karen Jorgenson

8T 502 Chex Is The Choice Jamie Lou Devencenty Natalia Kay Devencenty

9T 1098 No Question Im Lisa Neiberger Lisa Neiberger



Show #85782 (Becky Schooler): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/04/2017-03/05/2017)

10T 522 UF A Certain Star Laurel Champlin Laurel Champlin

11T 1122 Slow Ridin Connie L Marvik Connie L Marvik

1203. AQHA 240803: L2 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1118 Toucht Kim Burrell Gutowski Kim Burrell Gutowski

2 1285 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer

3 75 Good Grief Grover Gordon McEachen Gordon McEachen

4 136 Fancy Party Favor Maureen Keeney Maureen & Erin Keeney

5 543 Always Lazy Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss

6 897 A Potential Asset Robin E Matthews Robin E Matthews

7 287 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank

8 746 Zans Dam Impressive Connie L Holtz Connie L Holtz

9 413 Too Hot For Sleeping Lynda Gress Lynda Gress

1204. NSBA SB2408: NSBA Select Horsemanship - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1214 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent

2 886 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgenson Karen Jorgenson

3 522 UF A Certain Star Laurel Champlin Laurel Champlin

1205. AQHA 240003: L2 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 21

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1246 Imma American Made Andrea Kengis-foss Andrea Kengis-foss

2 1258 An Impulse To Be Hot Elizabeth Connor Elizabeth Connor

3 864 Call Me Interested Samantha R Ihde Ihde Family Trust

4 553 Born Blazed Cassie Riggert Cassie Riggert

5 1099 InviteMeForChocolate Morgan Brehm Morgan Brehm

6 875 Ponderossa Pine Gentry L Pickett Gentry L Pickett

7 984 Leaguers Finale Shelly Germaine Aroy Germaine

8 112 Good On The Range Brianna N Haeckl Brianna Haeckl

9 908 Flashs Radical Man Kara Sisco Kara Sisco

1206. AQHA 240006: L3 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 15 (15 total)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1T 329 The Perfect Kryme Angela H Wade Angela H Wade

2T 307 Wearin Only Moonlite Lauren C Love Lauren C Love

3T 1069 Made By Charlie Dan Carlson Patricia Carlson

4T 126 The Company You Keep Angela Fox Angela Fox

5T 524 VS Costar Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs

6T 898 Stretch Machine Michelle M Forness Michelle M Johnson Forness

7T 857 Krymsun Kryptonite Johnna Letchworth Johnna Letchworth

8T 1036 Invest Ina Machine Christina Szabados Chris Szabados

9T 273 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

10T 398 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone

1207. NSBA SB2400: NSBA Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 329 The Perfect Kryme Angela H Wade Angela H Wade

2 307 Wearin Only Moonlite Lauren C Love Lauren C Love

3 524 VS Costar Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs Elizabeth Ashlyn Combs



Show #85782 (Becky Schooler): Sun Circuit S/C 1 (03/04/2017-03/05/2017)

4 273 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz


